Bus:14

8:03 am
8:08 am
8:10 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:19 am
8:27 am
8:37 am

3:17 pm
3:23 pm
3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:44 pm
3:49 pm

Centredale Elementary

HIGH SERVICE AV @ SUPERIOR VIEW BLVD
HUMBERT ST @ DAIL DR

GREENVILLE AV @ PACKARD AV
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ NEWTON ST
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ INTERVALE AV
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST
ZIPPORAH ST@MANNING ST

WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV
SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV

SUNSET AV @ BOURNE AV

WATERMAN AV @ GREYSTONE AV
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ ZIPPORAH ST
ZIPPORAH ST@MANNING ST
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ INTERVALE AV
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ KILEY ST
WOONASQUATUCKET AV @ NEWTON ST
GREENVILLE AV @ PACKARD AV
HUMBERT ST @ MEADOWBROOK RD
HUMBERT ST @ DAIL DR

SUPERIOR VIEW BLVD @ HIGH SERVICE AV



